Specifications
Basic Functions

Resistance

Capacitance

Inductance

Range
10mQto 1Q
1Q to 1KQ
1KQ to 1MQ
1MQ to 10MQ
10mQto 1Q
1Q to 1KQ
1KQ to 1IMQ
1MQ to 10MQ
10mQto 1Q
1Q to 1KQ
1KQ to 1IMQ
1MQ to 10MQ
1pF to 1nF
InF to 1pF
1uF to ImF
1mF to 22mF
1pF to 1nF
1nF to 1pF
1uF to 1ImF
1mF to 22mF
1pF to 1nF
1nF to 1pF
1uF to ImF
1mF to 22mF
1uH to 10uH
10uH to 1mH
1ImHto 1H
1H to 10H
1uH to 10uH
10uH to 1mH
1mH to 1H
1H to 10H
1uH to 10uH
10uH to 1mH
1mH to 1H
1H to 10H

Test Frequency
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
100Hz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
1KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz
10KHz

Best Accuracy
+2%+3
+1%+3
+1%+3
+5%+3
+2%+3
+0.5%+3
+0.5%+3
+5%+3
+2%+3
+0.5%+3
+1%+3
+2%+3
+2%+3
+5%+3
+2%+3
+0.5%+3
+2%+3
+5%+3
+2%+3
+0.5%+3
+2%+3
+2%+3
+2%+3
+5%+3
+0.5%+3
+2%+3
+5%+3
+2%+3
+0.5%+3
+2%+3



Special Functions
Diode Test

Data Hold

Auto power OFF
Low Battery Display
Max. Display

General
Characteristics

Battery

LCD Size

Product Net Weight
Product Size

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
1999

Lithium lon 250mAH
25x15 mm

41 grams
150 x 28 x 15 mm

Rechargeable



